
Date range of Rides

Nov 1 2017

Start date

Oct 31 2018

End date

First Name Last Name Ride Leader Credits Rides Led (Finalized)

1 of 3

Ride Statistics by Ride Leader 11/1/2017 To 10/31/2018

James Drago 121 127

Bobby Ploetz 119 120

Jeff Meyer 117 116

Bill Wenk 106 115

Bill Gravitz 104 104

Mike Fiorella 103 107

Norman Samuels 70 83

Gordon Howard 65 67

Tom Pfisterer 64 65

Cathy
Cavaliere-

Ardle
55 63

Dan Rostrup 46 54

Dennis Jackson 45 47

Richard Mardosa 42 42

Christopher Musso 40 41

Joseph Somma 40 40

Ronald Goodstadt 38 65

John Mueller 38 44

Fred McKenna 36 43



2 of 3

John Shea 34 39

Christine Tanney 34 36

Linda Resnick 33 33

Joanna Pascucci 32 32

Patrick Nett 30 30

Tricia Brandt 28 31

Henry Krajewski 27 29

Alan Yancovitz 27 27

Barbara Abraham 26 26

Dick Cunningham 26 26

Joe Matzelle 26 26

Karen Giles 25 25

Donna Leahy 25 27

Marianne Morahan 25 25

Marie Rose 25 25

Alison Gonzalez 22 22

Brian Ferris 20 20

Tim Mayr 20 20

Bruce Redlien 19 19

Daniel Rogers 19 24

Bernie Scherer 19 19

Bob Miller 18 19

Pat Mullen 17 17

Michael Cole 16 7

Paul Miklean 14 15

Fredric Itkin 13 13

Ron Corella 12 12

Mark Coffey 11 11

Glen Cochrane 10 10

Robert Goykin 10 11

Elaine Sullivan 10 13

Anita Risener 9 9



3 of 3

TOTAL 2,004 2,130

Steven Wasserman 9 11

Gary Bass 8 8

John Bambach 6 5

Michael Adams 5 5

Barbara

(Babs)
Braun 5 6

Costa Triculis 5 9

Ronnie Beth Levy 4 4

Margaret Matthews-Ziel 4

Andrea Miller 4 4

Lisa Valentine 4 5

Doug Coleman 3 5

Elizabeth Coleman 2 2

Tom Farre 2 3

Peter Olivieri 2 2

Joseph Bauernfeind 1 1

Phil Creutzmann 1 1

Joseph DePalma 1 1

Joy Duggan 1 1

Gregg Eisenstein 1 1

Steve Graham 1 2

Gerry Klein 1 1

Kathy Mulry 1 3

Michael O. Warner 1 1

Percy Zahl 1 3

David Koyles 0 1

4



Date range of Rides

Nov 1 2017

Start date

Oct 31 2018

End date

1 of 5

Ride Statistics by Sweep 11/1/2017 To 10/31/2018

Dennis Desmond 154

Linda Roesel 136

John Bambach 108

Christine Ploetz 86

Joseph Somma 53

Denise DiMarco 35

Gerry Klein 32

Allan Barry 25

David Mansfield 19

Edward Downie 15

John Martin 14

Harry Resnick 13

Richard Travis 13

Gregory Wirth 13

James Lucas 11

Jose Rivera 11

Howard Ross 11

Dick Cunningham 10

Christopher Musso 10



2 of 5

Gloria Esposito 9

Henry Krajewski 9

Bill Gravitz 8

Jason Winters 8

Gordon Howard 7

Helen Turner 7

Eian Austrie 6

Tricia Brandt 6

Bruce Presner 6

Elaine Sullivan 6

Ron Corella 5

Ed Eaton 5

Carolyn Gilbert 5

Bruce Ribeiro 5

Janine Schwalb 5

Steven Wasserman 5

Thomas Geskie 4

Steven Alperstein 3

Joseph DePalma 3

John DeRicco 3

Ronald Goodstadt 3

Ellen Jaffe 3

Susan Lense 3

Ralph Milleisen 3

Tom Pfisterer 3

Albino Reverberi 3

Marie Rose 3

Emanuel Rosenkrantz 3

Dan Rostrup 3

Nancy Winters 3

Barbara (Babs) Braun 2

Christine Davis 2



3 of 5

James Flanagan 2

Jim Heaney 2

Herb Krieger 2

Donna Leahy 2

Shannon Malone 2

Margaret Matthews-Ziel 2

Fred McKenna 2

Jeff Meyer 2

John Mueller 2

Judy Onorato 2

Jack Pizzillo 2

Bruce Redlien 2

Linda Resnick 2

Anita Risener 2

Constance Savino 2

Susan Sears 2

Atis Stepe 2

Michael O. Warner 2

Kenneth Wiesmann 2

Barbara Abraham 1

Gary Bass 1

Vicki Berry 1

Michael Beukelaer 1

Cristian Bono 1

Kevin Brogan 1

John Cass 1

Jeff Cohen 1

Gerald Cole 1

Michael Cole 1

Doug Coleman 1

Elizabeth Coleman 1

Thomas Corrao 1



4 of 5

Elizabeth Doyle 1

James Drago 1

Tom Farre 1

Louis Figueroa 1

Matthew Fitzgerald 1

Karen Giles 1

Valerie Godfrey 1

Scott Graham 1

Dennis Grieser 1

Gary Grisolia 1

JoAnn Grisolia 1

Debbie Gross 1

Patrick Hait 1

Peter Harte 1

Rachel Hearn-Somma 1

Kathleen Holleran 1

Ronald Kadin 1

Michael Keeler 1

Lee Kirsch 1

Chris Joinnides Kreb Cycle 1

Frank Licari 1

Nicos Luciano 1

Joe Matzelle 1

Mary Jane McKenna 1

William Hyer 1

Brenda Meyer 1

Ann Mitromaras 1

Jeff Moore 1

Patrick Nett 1

Joanna Pascucci 1

Don Phillips 1

Marc Reiser 1



5 of 5

TOTAL 1,015

Gary Tistau 1

Norman Samuels 1

Howard Schulman 1

Rick Schulz 1

Warren Stoker 1

Janet Stone 1

Donald Sundin 1

Charles Sydnor 1

Christine Tanney 1

Janine Wasserman 1

Mark Wolfgang 1

Kenneth Wong 1

Alan Yancovitz 1

Robert Zucconi 1




